      PRICES EFFECTIVE 2/1/2009 2009
PO BOX 470396,  BROADVIEW HEIGHTS, OH  44141    TEL:330‐745‐9755    FAX: 330‐745‐9754   www.locprecision.com
Qty. Cat.# Description Price  Total Qty. Cat.# Description Price  Total
KITS      LOC PRECISION LOC MINI MISSILES
PK-01 AURA 35.55 0173 MINI LOC 4 18.95
PK-03    WEASEL 42.95 0174 MINI BIG NUKE 18.95
PK-04 LIL' NUKE 45.95 0175 MINI EZI-65 18.95
PK-05   NUKE PRO MAXX 62.95 0176 MINI FANTOM 18.95
PK-07  STAR FIGHTER 152  46.25 0177 MINI MAGNUM 18.95
PK-08 LEGACY 42.95 0178 MINI HyperLOC 835 18.95
PK-12 ONYX 46.95 0179 ALL 6 ABOVE 113.70
PK-16 GRADUATOR 62.95 RTF ROCKETS "Ready To Fly - Just Add Motor"
PK-20 VIPER III 52.45 LOC-1001 Cool Spool 42.95
PK-24 VIPER IV 52.95 MOTOR MMT ADAPTERS
PK-25  2" ISIS 65.95 MMA-1 Adapter 29-24mm $2.50
PK-26 2" SHADOWHAWK 68.95 MMA-2 Adapter 38-29mm $5.25
PK-27 2" TWEED "B" 68.45 MMA-3 Adapter 54-29mm $7.50
PK-28 STARBURST 68.45 MMA-4 Adapter 54-38mm $7.50
PK-29 2" IQSY TOMAHAWK  68.45 MMA-5 Adapter 75-38mm 18.95
PK-30 TRI-STAR 79.95 MMA-6 Adapter 75-38mm $18.95
PK-32 FORTE   73.95 TOTAL $ KITS
PK-33 3" ISIS 76.95 TOTAL $ Page 2
PK-34 3" SHADOWHAWK 79.95 TAX (OHIO ONLY)  Use Local Rate
PK-35 3" TWEED "B"  79.95 County
PK-36 4-29SS 77.95 Shipping -Add based on total order value
PK-39 Lil'Diter                  75.95         $00.00 - $25.00 7.95
PK-40 STOVI 75.95 USA SHIPPING $25.01 - $50.00   9.45
PK-44 NORAD 75.95 ONLY ‐ $50.01 - $90.00  10.95
PK-45 NORAD-PRO MAXX 79.95 VIA GROUND $90.00 ‐ $150    12.95
PK-46 BULLET 81.95  >$150 add 9%
PK-47 CYCLOTRON 6 79.95 TOTAL WITH SHIPPING
PK-48 LOC IV 82.95 Name:
PK-49  HEAVY DUTY BEAUTY 83.95 Address:
PK-50 PHANTOM 438 82.95 City:                                         ST:               ZIP:
PK-51 PHANTOM 438 EXL 119.95 Telephone:
PK-52 VULCANITE 67.95 **Address is a Business or Residence (please circle one)
PK-56 HI-TECH 69.95 Card # __  __  __  __  ‐   __  __  __  __   ‐ __  __  __  __  ‐  __  __  __  __
PK-57 3.90" V2 99.95
PK-58 R2 / Arrow 99.95 Expiration Date   _______/________  CVN#____________
PK-59 MARVIN'S WILD RIDE 99.95 Since LOC PRECISION cannot control the use of its products
PK-60 CALIBER ISP 79.95 once sold, LOC PRECISION cannot be held responsible for any
PK-64 EZI-65 99.75 personal injury or property damage resulting from the use or
PK-66  ULTIMATE 99.95 misuse of its products.  The BUYER assumes ALL risks and
PK-67  HyperLOC-300 115.95 liabilities there from and accepts  and uses LOC/PRECISION
PK-68 MINIE-MAGG 109.95 products on these conditions.
PK-72 EXPEDITER 105.95 SignaturePK-72 EXPEDITER 105.95     Signature
PK-77  HyperLOC-835 127.95        (Required)
LOC PRECISION  PO BOX 470396,  BROADVIEW HEIGHTS, OH  44141 TEL:330-745-9755  FAX: 330-745-9754 www.locprecision.com 2009
Qty. Cat.# Description Price  Total Qty. Cat.# Description Price  Total
MOTOR MOUNT TUBES PARACHUTES
MMT-0.71 18mm MMMT 34" 4.25 LP-12 12" Parachute - LOC 9.25
MMT-0.95 24mm MMT 34" 4.25 LP-14 14" Parachute - LOC 10.45
MMT-1.14 29mm Motor Mt. Tube 34" 4.75 LP-18 18" Parachute - LOC 11.50
MMT-1.52 38mm Motor Mt. Tube 34" 6.25 LP-28 28" Parachute - LOC 16.75
MMT-2.14 54mm Motor Mt. Tube  34" 7.35 LHPC-36 36" Parachute - LOC 20.95
BODY TUBES LHPC-50 50" Parachute - LOC 45.95
BT-1.52 1.52" ID (38mm) - 34" Long 6.25 LHPC-58 58" Parachute - LOC 72.95
BT-2.14 2.14" ID (54mm) - 34" Long 7.30 PLASTIC AIR FRAME REDUCERS
BT-2.56 2.56" ID (63mm) - 34" Long 6.25 AR-300-214 3.00" to 2.14" Reducer 16.95
BT-3.00 3.00" ID (75mm) - 34" Long 8.35 AR-390-300 3.90" to 3.00" Reducer 18.95
BT-3.90 3.90" ID (98mm) - 34" Long 10.45 PLASTIC NOSE CONES AND REDUCERS
PAYLOAD SECTIONS PNC-1.52 Plastic Nose Cone - 38mm 12.55
PL-1.52 10" Payload for 1.52" 5.20 PNC-2.14 Plastic Nose Cone - 54mm 13.45
PL-2.14 10" Payload for 2.14" 6.25 PNC-2.56 Plastic Nose Cone - 63mm 14.65
PL-2.56 10" Payload for 2.56" 6.25 PNC-3.00 Plastic Nose Cone - 75mm 18.85
PL-3.00 14" Payload for 3.00" 7.65 PNC-3.90 Plastic Nose Cone - 98mm 20.95
PL-3.90 15" Payload for 3.90" 9.00 PNC-538 S Plastic Nose Cone - 5.5" 49.95
ELECTRONICS BAYS LAUNCH LUGS, SHOCK CORDS, PARACHUTES
EB-2.14 2.14" ELECTRONICS BAY 26.95 LL-25 Package of SIX 1/4"  Lugs 2.75
EB-2.56 2.56" ELECTRONICS BAY 27.95 LL-50 Package of SIX 1/2"  Lugs 5.20
EB-3.0 3" ELECTRONICS BAY 28.50 RB-1000 PAIR SMALL RAIL BUTTONS 2.65
EB-3.0L 3" Extended Bay (8" long) 29.35 RB-1500 PAIR LARGE RAIL BUTTONS 5.25
EB-3.9 3.9" ELECTRONICS BAY 31.50 CE-1 Chan Eye Connector 3/16" 3.25
EB-3.9L 3.9" Extended Bay (8" long) 33.55 CE-2 Chan Eye Connector 1/4" 3.75
TUBE COUPLERS + BULKHEAD ASSEMBLIES CE-3 Chain Eye Connector 3/8" 5.95
TC-114 1 14" OD (29mm) 2 5"Long 1 65 MR-1 Motor Retainer Z Clip (pair) 5 50TC-114 1.14" OD (29mm) 2.5"Long 1.65 MR-1 Motor Retainer Z Clip (pair) 5.50
TC-1.52 1.52" OD (38mm)  4" Long 1.85 SCM Shock Cord Mount 1.10
TC-2.14 2.14" OD  (54mm) 6" Long 2.05 SC-250 Shock Cord 1/4" Wide  5.5' L 2.75
TC-2.56 2.56" OD  (63mm) 6" Long 2.85 SC-375 Shock Cord 3/8" Wide  8.5' L 3.65
TC-3.00 3.00" OD (75mm) 6" Long 3.75 SC-500 Shock Cord 1/2" Wide 12' L 6.25
TC-3.90 3.90" OD  (98mm) 6" Long 4.50 TN-12 9/16 Tub. Nylon 12ft. 10.45
STC-2.14 2.14 STIFFY Coupler Insert 4.25 TN-25 9/16 Tub. Nylon 25ft. 17.50
STC-2.56 2.56 STIFFY Coupler Insert 4.85 WADD Biodegradable Wadding 6.25
STC-3.00 3.00 STIFFY Coupler Insert 5.25 FRB-XS   3"x3" for up to 1.5" Tube 4.85
STC-3.90 3.90 STIFFY Coupler Insert 6.25 FRB-S     9"x9" for up to 3" Tube 7.35
BA-1.52 Bulkplate+Hardware  38mm 2.05 FRB-M    12"x12" for up to 4" Tube 8.45
BA-2.14 Bulkplate+Hardware  54mm 2.65 FRB-L      18"x18" for up to 6" Tube 11.50
BA-2.56 Bulkplate+Hardware  63mm 2.85 FRB-XL   24"x24" for up to 8" Tube 15.75
BA-3.00 Bulkplate+Hardware  75mm 3.65 FRB-SLEEVE Shock Cord Protector 1"x36" 11.50
BA-3.90 Bulkplate+Hardware  98mm 4.05 4/0 SWIVEL 350 lbs. Test         PAIR 3.50
CENTERING RINGS 6/0 SWIVEL 600 lbs. Test Swivel ea. 3.25
FCR-1.52-1.14 Fiber Ring  (38mm-29mm)  4 pc. 4.20 9/0 SWIVEL 1,000 lbs. Test Swivel ea. 3.50
CR-2.14-0.95 2.14"-0.95" (54mm-24mm)  PAIR 4.75 12/0 SWIVEL 1,500 lbs. Test Swivel ea. 3.95
CR-2.14-1.14 2.14"-1.14" (54mm-29mm)  PAIR 4.75 CATALOG FULL COLOR CATALOG 4.00
CR-2.14-1.52 2.14"-1.52" (54mm-38mm)  PAIR 4.75
CR-2.56-0.95 2.56"-0.95" (63mm-24mm)  PAIR 5.80
CR-2.56-1.14 2.56"-1.14" (63mm-29mm)  PAIR 5.80
CR-2.56-1.52 2.56"-1.52" (63mm-38mm)  PAIR 5.80
CR-3.00-0.95 3.00"-0.95" (75mm-24mm)  PAIR 6.95
CR-3.00-1.14 3.00"-1.14" (75mm-29mm)  PAIR 6.95 SUBTOTAL PAGE 2
CR-3.00-1.52 3.00"-1.52" (75mm-38mm)  PAIR 6.95
CR-3.00-2.14 3.00"-2.14" (75mm-54mm)  PAIR 6.95
CR-3.90-1.14 3.90"-1.52" (98mm-29mm)  PAIR 8.10 LOC CUSTOM
CR-3.90-1.52 3.90"-1.52" (98mm-38mm)  PAIR 8.10 We gladly accept custom orders to your specifications
CR-3.90-2.14 3.90"-2.14" (98mm-54mm)  PAIR 8.10 Let us know what you would like for us to make and
CR 3 90 3 00 3 90" 3 00" (98mm 75mm) PAIR 8 10 we will send you a quotationCR-3.90-3.00 3.90"-3.00" (98mm-75mm)  PAIR 8.10 we will send you a quotation.